#### N R AGARWAL INDUSTRIES LTD



December 19, 2024

To, The General Manager, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 To, Asst. Vice President, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 516082 NSE Symbol: NRAIL

# <u>Sub: Revised intimation under Compliances- Reg. 39 (3) - Details of Loss of Certificate / Duplicate Certificate</u>

We refer to your email dated December 19, 2024, we are hereby uploading a revised intimation pertaining to the display of PAN details and Aadhar Card for the belowmentioned shareholder:

Folio	Name	Certifica	Distinctive No.	No. of	Reason
No		te No.		Shares	
021310	G. C. Mutha	22573	4914801 - 4914900	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22575	4915001 - 4915100	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22579	4915401 - 4915500	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22580	4915501 - 4915600	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22581	4915601 - 4915700	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22582	4915701 - 4915800	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22583	4915801 - 4915900	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22584	4915901 - 4916000	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22585	4916001 - 4916100	100	Lost By
					Holder

#### N R AGARWAL INDUSTRIES LTD



021310	G. C. Mutha	22586	4916101 - 4916200	100	Lost By
					Holder
021310	G. C. Mutha	22587	4916201 - 4916300	100	Lost By
					Holder

The intimation received from our RTA- Link Intime India Pvt Ltd and shareholder regarding loss of share certificate is enclosed.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For N R Agarwal Industries Limited,

POOJA HITESH DAFTARY

igitally signed by POOJA HITESH AFTARY. IN. cn=POOJA HITESH DAFTARY, IIN, I=Thane, st=Maharashira, Personal, lities 1290, email-pooja, aflary@nrail.com isinlkumber=9535de22d1986cafa 15 Icūdds3a0b855c7ad10cedd09cd7c 80a8857ce1c49 80a8857ce1c49

Pooja Daftary

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As stated above

Date: 9 12 2024

To, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Link Intime India Private Limited C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg Vikhroli (W), Mumbai – 400 083 Tel: 022-49186000

RTA: NR Agarwal Industries Ltd.

110

Sub: - Self Declaration with reference to Name in PAN and other documents

And Issuing duplicate Share Certificate of B & A Limited.

Dear Sir / Madam,

I Gyan Chand Mutha S/o. late Mohan Lal Mutha R/o, C-11 Raja Park Jaipur-04 . I undertake to state that. Name G C Mutha as per Folio no. 021310 of company N.R. Agarwal Industries Limited & Name Gyan Chand Mutha as per pan Card no. & Gyan Chand Mutha as per Aadhar no. & as per D'mat A/c no.1203600000084611 & Mr. GCMutha & Gyan Chand Mutha bank a/c no.110094911663 are One & the same Person .

Name	Gyan Chand Mutha
Folio No.	021310
Distinctive No	
No. of Shares	1100
Total Certificate	01

Thank you

Yours faithfully,

Gyan Chand Mutha 9414311971

Client Address: C-11, Raja Park Jaipur-04

E-Mail: Gyancmutha@gmail.com

13 DEC 2074

R 1835/10561408



### Form ISR-4

## Request for issue of Duplicate Certificate and other Service Requests

(for Securities - Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc., held in physical form)

Date: 9/12/2024

		Date: 3 /12/ 202
I / We are submitting the follow Depository Participant to demate ofissuance of Letter of Confirmate relevant, refer to the instructions) Demat Account No. (If availab	ving docume erialize my / ation, receive : le): <u>12036000</u>	I for processing all service request:  nts / details and undertake to request the our securities within 120days from the date ed from the RTA/Issuer Company(tick  as  00084611  our Demat Account from the Depository
		not already available with the RTA (see <u>SEBI</u>
circular dated November 03, 2	021in this reg	
PAN		Specimen Signature
Nomination / Declaration to Opt	t-out	Emuth C.
B. I / We request you for the fo	ollowing (tick	✓ relevant box)  ☐ Claim from Unclaimed Suspense  Account
Replacement/ Renewal / E	xchange of	Endorsement
Sub-division / Splitting of certificate	f securities	Consolidation of Folios
Consolidation of Securities certificate		Transmission
☐ Transposition(Mention the n	ew order of h	olders here)
C. I/We are enclosing certific	rate(s) as deta	ailed below**:
Name of the Issuer Company		I Industries limited
Folio Number	021310	
Name(s) of the security	1. Gyan Cha	nd Mutha
holder(s) as per the	2.	
certificate(s)	3.	
Certificate numbers		

Distinctive numbers	
Number & Face value securities	of
* Wherever applicable / w	chever details are available
Document / details re  I. Duplicate securitie  II. Claimfrom Unclaim  Securities claimed	
(that is defaced, r reverse is fully utili	ewal / Exchange of securities certificate utilated, torn, decrepit, worn out or where the page on the
V. ☐ Endorsement	and the same of th
/. 🗌 Sub-division / Splitt	ng of securities certificate
1. Consolidation of se	urities certificate/Folios

Provide / attach original securities certificate(s) for request for item numbers III to VIII above.

VIII.

☐ Transposition

**Declaration**: All the above facts stated are true and correct to best of my / our knowledge and belief.

G!	Security Holder 1 / Claimant	SecurityHolder 2	SecurityHolder 3
Signature	o thrue	<b>V</b>	✓ ✓
Name	✓ Gyan Chand Mutha	<u> </u>	
Full address	√ C-11 Raja Park Jaipur		
PIN	302004		

After processing the service request, the RTA shall issue a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the securities holder/claimant, which is valid only for 120 days. Using this 'Letter of Confirmation', the securities holder/claimantshall request the DP to dematerialize the securities, failing which the securities shall be credited to the Suspense Escrow Demat Account of the Company.